 128
The EE776 flow meter is based on the thermal mass flow
measurement and is ideal for measuring the flow of com-
pressed air and gases in pipes from DN50 (2”) to DN300 (12”).
With the EE776, the consumption of compressed air, nitro-
gen, CO2 or other non-corrosive and non-flammable gases
can be measured up to a pressure of 16 bar (232 PSI), for
example.

HA010816
probe cable 2m
Order Example
Accessories
Ordering Guide
Position 1 - Flow meter      Position 2 - probe cable
Position 1 - Flow meter EE776-
H
ar
dw
ar
e
C
on
fig
ur
at
io
n
Model remote probe C
Working range low 0.2...100 Nm/s (40...19685 SFPM) L1
high 0.2...200 Nm/s (40...39370 SFPM) H2
pipe diameter /
probe lenth
DN50 (2“) / 165 mm (6.5“) N050
DN65 (2 1/2“) / 165 mm (6.5“) N065
DN80 (3“) / 165 mm (6.5“) N080
DN100 (4“) / 165 mm (6.5“) N100
DN125 (5“) / 315 mm (12.4“) N125
DN150 (6“) / 315 mm (12.4“) N150
DN200 (8“) / 315 mm (12.4“) N200
DN250 (10“) / 315 mm (12.4“) N250
DN300 (12“) / 315 mm (12.4“) N300
Display without Display x
with Display D
Electrical connection cable gland M16x1.5 A
1 plug M12x1 for power supply and outputs Q
Bus-Interface without bus-interface x
Modbus RTU 1
M-Bus (Meter-Bus) 5
So
ftw
ar
e
C
on
fig
ur
at
io
n
Physical parameters of Temperature T    [°C] [°F] B
ouput 1 standardized volumetric flow V‘0    [Nm3/h] [SCFM] R
mass flow m‘    [kg/h] S
standardized flow v0    [Nm/s] [ft/min] T
Physical parameters of Temperature T    [°C] [°F] B
output 2 standardized volumetric flow V‘0    [Nm3/h] [SCFM] R
mass flow m‘    [kg/h] S
standardized flow v0    [Nm/s] [ft/min] T
consumption 1) Q0    [Nm3] [ft3] I
Output 1 0-5 V 2
0-10 V 3
analogue output 0-20 mA 5
4-20 mA 6
switching output S
Output 2 switching ouput S
pulse output 1) I
Measured value unit metric / SI M
non metric US / GB N
Medium air A
nitrogen B
CO2 C
helium F
argon G